8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

BROTHERHOOD OF ST. ANDREW
DALLAS ASSEMBLY
ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA
DECEMBER 5, 2015
ST. MICHAEL AND ALL ANGELS
8011 DOUGLAS AVE.
DALLAS, TX 75225

HOLY EUCHARIST
BREAKFAST AND SIGN IN
WELCOME

BISHOP SUMNER

ASSEMBLY ELECTION (PRESIDENT AND
SECRETARY)

BROTHERHOOD BUSINESS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
CHAPTER UPDATES
CLOSING PRAYER



