## BROTHERHOOD OF ST. ANDREW DALLAS ASSEMBLY

ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

**DECEMBER 5, 2015** 

ST. MICHAEL AND ALL ANGELS

8011 DOUGLAS AVE.

**DALLAS, TX 75225** 

8:00 AM	HOLY EUCHARIST
9:00 AM	BREAKFAST AND SIGN IN
9:30 AM	WELCOME
9:45 AM	BISHOP SUMNER
10:15 AM	ASSEMBLY ELECTION (PRESIDENT AND SECRETARY)
10:30 AM	BROTHERHOOD BUSINESS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
10:45 AM	CHAPTER UPDATES
11:00 AM	CLOSING PRAYER